

Registration Form
21st NAOTA Conference
October 21, 2024 – October 24, 2024
La Jolla, California USA

Conference Schedule

10/21 (Mon)	10/22 (Tue) – 10/24 (Thu)	10/24 (Thu)
Registration		
10 am - Noon &	AM Workshop	
12:30 pm - 2 pm	9:00 am – Noon	
		Certificate Ceremony
		4:30 - 4:50 pm
Headmaster	Lunch	
Demonstration	Noon - 1:30 pm	
		NAOTA General Meeting
3 pm - 5 pm		4:50 n m
	PM Workshop	4:50 p.m.
Welcome Banquet	1:30 -4:30 pm	
7 pm		

The conference is for NAOTA members only. You must be a member of NAOTA to register and your March 1, 2024 to February 28, 2026 dues must be paid for your Registration Form to be accepted.

Conference Fee \$1,500 Conference Fee includes Demonstration, Welcome Banquet, 6 Workshops and 3 Lunches for participants.

Registration Deposit A registration deposit of **\$750.00** is required with the registration form. The remainder of the conference fee is due by **July 22, 2024**

Conference Site San Diego Marriott La Jolla

21st NAOTA Conference Registration Form

	Treasurer's use only
	Postmark date
	Deposit
Last Name, First Name	Balance
	Adjustments
Send this completed form with check payable to North Ar by regular mail to:	nerican Ohara Teachers Association
Beth Bowers-Klaine 1300 Forest Glen Blvd. Batavia, OH 45	5103-2775
Name:Chapter/Study	<i>r</i> Group:
Name:Chapter/Study Ohara Certificate (level and date):	
Ohara Certificate (level and date):	
Ohara Certificate (level and date):Email:	
Ohara Certificate (level and date): Email: Registration (50% deposit or full amount) Demonstration & Welcome Banquet for Guests @	
Ohara Certificate (level and date): Email: Registration (50% deposit or full amount) Demonstration & Welcome Banquet for Guests @	 US \$150 each

You will be notified by email when your Registration Form is processed.

United States members: If you wish to pay via Zelle, indicate this above. DO NOT transfer funds until I notify you of your acceptance into the conference. Acceptance is based on postmark dates. Once you are notified, Zelle your payment to Beth Klaine beth.klaine@gmail.com and the funds will go directly into the NAOTA bank account. Be sure to put your name in the "Note to Recipient box" so I can credit your account. I will notify you when the funds are received. Questions? Call or email me at 513-377-2413/beth.klaine@gmail.com